
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Angermünde  ( 1150 )
Heinrichstraße 7
16278   Angermünde

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.09.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL MJE

KL WJD

KL WJB

BrL F

LL Männer

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Oranienburger HC II

Templiner SV Lok 1951

SV Union Neuruppin

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Neuenhagener HC

22:29

16:17

30:18

23:24

36:39

So. 24.09.2023 10:00

12:00

KL WJC

KL MJB

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

HSV Oberhavel II

29:20

22:23

Sa. 07.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL MJC

KL F

KL WJC

BrL F

LL Männer

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Schwarz-Wei...pernick 09

SV Berolina Lychen

Finowfurter SV

HSC Potsdam

1.SV Eberswalde II

22:27

25:22

15:14

38:33

36:35

So. 08.10.2023 12:00

14:00

KL WJE

BrL MJA

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SV Berolina Lychen

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

14:8

28:29

Sa. 14.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL MJE

KL WJE

KL WJC

BrL MJA

BrL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

HSV Bernauer Bären

Oranienburger HC II

SV Berolina Lychen

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

18:24

20:5

24:19

34:39

31:20

So. 15.10.2023 12:00

14:00

KL MJB

KL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SV Berolina Lychen

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

20:21

17:19

Sa. 18.11.2023 10:00

12:00

16:00

KL MJD

KL MJE

KL M

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Oberhavel

TSG Liebenwalde

14:17

24:15

32:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.11.2023 00:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJE

KL WJC

KL F

BrL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

spielfrei*

Oranienburger HC II

Finowfurter SV II

Frankfurter HC II

0:0

41:11

13:30

40:22

Sa. 02.12.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJE

KL MJC

KL WJC

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

TSG Liebenwalde

HSV Oberhavel

HSV Oberhavel

25:11

19:30

28:17

Sa. 09.12.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

KL WJD

KL M

BrL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Berolina Lychen II

HSV Falkensee 04

19:18

40:35

32:19

Sa. 16.12.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL WJE

KL MJC

KL F

BrL MJA

LL Männer

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Oranienburger HC

SV Eichstädt 1949

Schwarz-Wei...pernick 09

1. VfL Potsdam II

HSV Müncheberg / Buckow

19:5

26:32

21:25

30:27

29:27

So. 28.01.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJE

KL MJE

KL WJB

BrL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Finowfurter SV

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SV Stahl Finow

SV Union Neuruppin

32:10

14:32

26:18

25:19

Sa. 02.03.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL M

Alt-L M

BrL F

LL Männer

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Schwarz-Wei...pernick 09

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Lok Rangsdorf

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

34:28

31:22

23:29

28:28



Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Angermünde  ( 1150 )
Heinrichstraße 7
16278   Angermünde

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

SG Uckermark

Finowfurter SV

SV Eichstädt 1949

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Eichstädt 1949

SG Uckermark

Oranienburger HC

Finowfurter SV

Oranienburger HC

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären II

Oranienburger HC

SG Uckermark

Finowfurter SV

Oranienburger HC

Finowfurter SV

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Eichstädt 1949

SG Uckermark

SV Eichstädt 1949

3:2

7:0

7:3

4:6

5:1

0:3

2:3

5:3

2:1

2:4

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

LL Männer

BrL F

BrL MJA

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Oranienburger HC

30:28

30:25

40:36

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

KL WJB

KL WJD

BrL MJA

BrL F

LL Männer

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SV Berolina Lychen

Oranienburger HC II

1.SV Eberswalde

Oranienburger HC

HSV Bernauer Bären II

27:18

9:3

27:33

27:24

31:36

Sa. 27.04.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJE

KL WJB

KL M

BrL MJA

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark II

SG Uckermark

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

HSV Oberhavel

30:14

17:14

38:29

31:28

Fr. 03.05.2024 18:00 KL WJB SG Uckermark Finowfurter SV 0:0

Sa. 11.05.2024 14:00

16:00

KL WJD

BrL F

SG Uckermark

SG Uckermark

Oranienburger HC

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

0:0

0:0

Fr. 17.05.2024 18:30 KL M SG Uckermark II SV Eichstädt 1949 II 0:0


